DATE
8/30
9/4
9/5
9/11
9/12
9/13
9/16
9/18
9/19
9/20
9/23
9/25
9/27
9/30
10/2
10/7-9
10/11
10/15
10/19

10/24-26

2019 LRHS Girls Tennis Schedule

OPPONENT
LRHS Invitational
Greenwood
Helias
Forsyth
Willow Springs
Branson
Ozark
Kickapoo
Catholic
Republic Tournament
Bolivar
LR JV Tournament
Joplin Invitational
Central
Big 8 Conf
Team Districts
Individual Districts
Individual Sectionals
Team Sectionals/Qtr Finals
State

LEVEL

V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
V-3V
\%
V-3V
JV
\%
V-3V

\%
\%
\%
\%
\%
\%

LOCATION
Rogersville
Rogersville
Rogersville
Forsyth
Rogersville
Branson
V Ozark/JV LR
Rogersville
LR/Catholic
Republic
Bolivar
Rogersville
Joplin
Rogersville
Catholic
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Cooper

TIME
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD



